Year
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

Source: TN Dept of Labor & Workforce Dev, Div Emp Sec, R&S; ETEDA

County
Hamblen County
Claiborne County
Cocke County
Grainger County
Greene County
Hancock County
Hawkins County
Jefferson County
Laborshed

Laborshed Information

Laborshed County Statistics

Labor Force
28,167
12,876
15,130
10,512
28,659

2,461
22,669
26,791

147,265

Employed
27,221
12,411
14,370
10,145
27,464

2,360
21,760
25,906

141,637

Hamblen County

Unemployed
946
465
760
367
1,195
101
909
885
5,628

ESTIMATED WORKING AGE POPULATION IN LABOR SHED: 498,126

Period
March
February
January
December
November
October
September
August
July

June

May

April
March

Monthly Labor Statistics
Labor Force Employed
28,167 27,221
27,909 26,894
27,711 26,605
28,536 27,560
28,420 27,425
28,140 27,156
28,014 27,003
28,028 27,036
28,420 27,393
28,288 27,188
28,067 27,256
28,181 27,399
28,313 27,493

Unemployed
946
1015
1106
976
995
984
1011
992
1027
1100
811
782
820

Rate
3.4%
3.6%
5.0%
3.5%
4.2%
4.1%
4.0%
3.3%
3.8%

Rate
3.4%
3.6%
4.0%
3.4%
3.5%
3.5%
3.6%
3.5%
3.6%
3.9%
2.9%
2.8%
2.9%
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