

## Laborshed County Statistics

County	Labor Force	Employed	Unemployed	Rate
Hamblen County	28,167	27,221	946	3.4%
Claiborne County	12,876	12,411	465	3.6%
Cocke County	15,130	14,370	760	5.0%
Grainger County	10,512	10,145	367	3.5%
Greene County	28,659	27,464	1,195	4.2%
Hancock County	2,461	2,360	101	4.1%
Hawkins County	22,669	21,760	909	4.0%
Jefferson County	26,791	25,906	885	3.3%
Laborshed	147,265	141,637	5,628	3.8%

## ESTIMATED WORKING AGE POPULATION IN LABOR SHED: 498,126

Monthly Labor Statistics									
Year	Period	Labor Force	Employed	Unemployed	Rate				
2025	March	28,167	27,221	946	3.4%				
2025	February	27,909	26,894	1015	3.6%				
2025	January	27,711	26,605	1106	4.0%				
2024	December	28,536	27,560	976	3.4%				
2024	November	28,420	27,425	995	3.5%				
2024	October	28,140	27,156	984	3.5%				
2024	September	28,014	27,003	1011	3.6%				
2024	August	28,028	27,036	992	3.5%				
2024	July	28,420	27,393	1027	3.6%				
2024	June	28,288	27,188	1100	3.9%				
2024	May	28,067	27,256	811	2.9%				
2024	April	28,181	27,399	782	2.8%				
2024	March	28,313	27,493	820	2.9%				